NCCW 2020ne: A Vision for the Future

Tuesday, August 24, 2021
6:00 p.m. 9:00 p.m. NCCW Registration/Store

7:00 pm.  9:00 p.m.  Birthday Celebration/Reception
Come dressed in your favorite decade—a hat or full costume.
Enjoy birthday cake and ice cream.
Be entertained by the Michigan Province skit
Celebrating 100 years of the NCCW in Fashion set to Music.

Wednesday, August 25, 2021
8:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. NCCW Registration/Store

8:00am. 9:00am. Welcome Liturgy
Celebrant: Fr. Miguel Gonzalez

10:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m. Open & Closed BOD meeting

12:30 p.m. 2:30 p.m.  OLGC Awards Luncheon
Speaker: Ana Lisa Pifion

“Women of Influence a Witness to Christian Leadership”

Our Lady of Good Counsel Award Program
Special Donor acknowledgments

2:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m. Silent Auction accepting donations
2:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. Exhibits Open

4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m. First Timers Orientation

4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m. Nominating Committee

5:30 p.m. 8:00 p.m. Silent Auction Open

5:30 p.m. 7:30 p.m. Dinner on your own

8:00 p.m. 9:30 p.m. Movie

Thursday, August 26, 2021

6:00 a.m. 7:30a.m. Complimentary Breakfast

7:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. Confessions

7:15a.m. 8:00 a.m. Rosary

7:30 a.m. 8:45 a.m. Associates of NCCW Inc. Board mtg
7:30 a.m. 8:45 a.m. Friends of NCCW for WUCWO Board mtg

8:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m. Meditation Room
8:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. Silent Auction Open
8:00 a.m. 8:00 p.m. Exhibits Open



9:00 a.m.

Speaker: Gloria Purvis

11:30a.m.

Opening General Session
"Women Persevere in Faith”

NCCW Registration/Store

Opening Liturgy

Principal Celebrant: His Eminence Wilton Cardinal Gregory
Archbishop of Washington

Spiritual Advisors Lunch
Pick up Box Lunch

Spirituality Commission
Leadership Commission

Silent Auction Open
45 and Under Gathering

Open Bars/Province Dinners/Pictures

Rosary
Complimentary Breakfast

Breakfast with Bishop Bill

The Most Reverend William A Wack, CSC
Bishop of Pensacola-Tallahassee & Episcopal Liaison o the NCCW
Where do we go from here? Disciples and Apostles

Exhibits Open
Registration Open/Store
Meditation Room Open

Business Meeting

Silent auction
Pick up box lunch

Purse Auction 2021 Women Roaring and Strong

Auctioneer: Reverend Miguel Gonzalez, Diocese of Orlando

10:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m. 2:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m. 1:30 p.m.
1:30 pm.  2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.  3:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
6:30pm 9:00 p.m.
Friday, August 27, 2021
7:15a.m. 7:45 a.m.
8:00 a.m. 9:30 a.m.
8:00a.m.  9:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m. 8:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m.
10:00am 12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m. 1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.  2:00 p.m.
2:15pm.  3:15 pm
3:30pm 4:30pm

Service Commission
LTD Team Presentation
"Blooming with the LTD Bunch”



5:00 p.m.

6:00pm

8:00pm

Saturday, August 28, 2021

6:00 p.m.

Liturgy for Deceased Members

Principal Celebrant: The Most Reverend William A Wack, CSC

8:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

6:00 a.m.

7:00am
7:30am
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

9:30am
9:30am-

10:30am
11:30 am
11:30am
11:45am

2:00pm

7:30 a.m.

8:00am
9:00 am
9:00am
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

11:30am.
10:30am

11:30am
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Silent Auction Open Final bids close at 8:00pm

Fundraiser with the JERSEY BOYS

Complimentary Breakfast

Confessions

Friends of NCCW for WUCWO mtg
Silent Auction winners posted
Meditation Room Open

Exhibits Open

Registration Open/Store

General Session
Speaker: Elizabeth Tomlin
“6rowing in Faith with a Small Group”

Education Committee Presentation
Lunch on Own
Silent Auction Pickup Winners pick up and pay for their items

Associates Luncheon and Meeting

President’s Closing

Installation of Province Directors
Invitation to 2022 Convention Nov. 3-6, 2022 Marriott Minneapolis City Center MN

4:30 p.m.

6:30pm
7:30pm

Closing Liturgy/Installation of New Officers
Principal Celebrant: The Most Reverend Michael F Burbidge
Bishop of Arlington Diocese

7:30 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

Cash Bar
Closing Banquet



