NCCW 2020ne: A Vision for the Future

Tuesday, August 24, 2021

6:00 p.m. 9:00 p.m. NCCW Registration/Store

7:00 p.m. 9:00 p.m. Birthday Celebration/Reception

Come dressed in your favorite decade—a hat or full costume.

Enjoy birthday cake and ice cream.

Be entertained by the Michigan Province skit

Celebrating 100 years of the NCCW in Fashion set to Music.

Wednesday, August 25, 2021

8:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. NCCW Registration/Store

8:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. Welcome Liturgy

Celebrant: Fr. Miguel Gonzalez

10:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m. Open & Closed BOD meeting

12:30 p.m. 2:30 p.m. OLGC Awards Luncheon

Speaker: Ana Lisa Piñon

"Women of Influence a Witness to Christian Leadership"

Our Lady of Good Counsel Award Program

Special Donor acknowledgments

2:00 p.m.	4:30 p.m.	Silent Auction accepting donations
2:00 p.m.	8:00 p.m.	Exhibits Open
4:30 p.m.	5:30 p.m.	First Timers Orientation
4:30 p.m.	5:30 p.m.	Nominating Committee
5:30 p.m.	8:00 p.m.	Silent Auction Open
5:30 p.m.	7:30 p.m.	Dinner on your own

8:00 p.m. 9:30 p.m. Movie

Thursday, August 26, 2021

6:00 a.m.	7:30 a.m.	Complimentary Breakfast
7:00 a.m.	8:00 a.m.	Confessions
7:15 a.m.	8:00 a.m.	Rosary
7:30 a.m.	8:45 a.m.	Associates of NCCW Inc. Board mtg
7:30 a.m.	8:45 a.m.	Friends of NCCW for WUCWO Board mtg
8:00 a.m.	5:00 p.m.	Meditation Room
8:00 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	Silent Auction Open
8:00 a.m.	8:00 p.m.	Exhibits Open

9:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. **Opening General Session**

> "Women Persevere in Faith" Speaker: Gloria Purvis

10:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m. NCCW Registration/Store

12:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. Opening Liturgy

Principal Celebrant: His Eminence Wilton Cardinal Gregory

Archbishop of Washington

1:30 p.m. 2:30 p.m. **Spiritual Advisors Lunch**

1:00 p.m. Pick up Box Lunch 1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m. 2:30 p.m. Spirituality Commission

3:45 p.m. 2:45 p.m. Leadership Commission

4:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. Silent Auction Open 4:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 45 and Under Gathering

6:30pm 9:00 p.m. Open Bars/Province Dinners/Pictures

Friday, August 27, 2021

7:15 a.m. 7:45 a.m. Rosary

8:00 a.m. 9:30 a.m. **Complimentary Breakfast** 8:00 a.m. 9:30 a.m. Breakfast with Bishop Bill

The Most Reverend William A Wack, CSC

Bishop of Pensacola-Tallahassee & Episcopal Liaison to the NCCW

Where do we go from here? Disciples and Apostles

8:00 a.m. 8:00 p.m. **Exhibits Open**

8:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. Registration Open/Store 9:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m. Meditation Room Open

10:00am 12:30 p.m. **Business Meeting** 3:00 p.m. Silent auction 1:00 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 1:00 p.m. Pick up box lunch

1:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. Purse Auction 2021 Women Roaring and Strong

Auctioneer: Reverend Miguel Gonzalez, Diocese of Orlando

Service Commission 2:15 p.m. 3:15 pm

3:30pm 4:30pm LTD Team Presentation

"Blooming with the LTD Bunch"

5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. Liturgy for Deceased Members

Principal Celebrant: The Most Reverend William A Wack, CSC

6:00pm 8:00 p.m. Silent Auction Open Final bids close at 8:00pm

8:00pm 9:00 p.m. Fundraiser with the JERSEY BOYS

Saturday, August 28, 2021

6:00 a.m.	7:30 a.m.	Complimentary Breakfast
7:00am 7:30am 8:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m.	8:00am 9:00 am 9:00am 1:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m.	Confessions Friends of NCCW for WUCWO mtg Silent Auction winners posted Meditation Room Open Exhibits Open Registration Open/Store
9:30am 9:30am -	11:30am. 10:30am	General Session Speaker: Elizabeth Tomlin "Growing in Faith with a Small Group"
10:30am	11:30am	Education Committee Presentation
11:30 am 11:30am 11:45am	1:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 1:30 p.m.	Lunch on Own Silent Auction Pickup Winners pick up and pay for their items Associates Luncheon and Meeting
2:00pm	4:00 p.m.	President's Closing

Installation of Province Directors

Invitation to 2022 Convention Nov. 3-6, 2022 Marriott Minneapolis City Center MN

4:30 p.m. Closing Liturgy/Installation of New Officers

Principal Celebrant: The Most Reverend Michael F Burbidge

Bishop of Arlington Diocese

6:30pm 7:30 p.m. Cash Bar

7:30pm 9:30 p.m. Closing Banquet